IHF Traction charger (10-14C) © Benning Power Electronics 2014
Specifications are subject to change without notice
PowerHouse IHF Motive
Power Charger
The PowerHouse IHF motive Power charger from
Crown Battery is suitable for flooded and maintenance
free batteries. With full-cycle efficiency greater than
92% combined with a high power factor, the IHF

B2 37 x 26 x 12
C2 59x24x24 (approx.)
D2 59x31x24 (approx)
VAC in AC phase
Battery
voltage
(V)
Battery
capacity
(Ah)
Charging
current (A) Cabinet type Crown Model Number
AC input
current
(Amp)
208 - 277 1 24 750 120 A1 CR12HF1-120 18
600 3 24 965 150 A2 CR12HF3-150-600 5
600 3 24 1800 300 B2 CR12HF3-300-600 9
208 - 277 1 24-36 510 80 A1 CR18HF1-80 5
600 3 24-36 965 150 A2 CR18HF3-150-600 7
600 3 24-36 1980 300 B2 CR18HF3-300-600 14
600 3 24-36
Rapid
charging 450 C2 CR18HF3-450-600 21
600 3 24-36
Rapid
charging 600 C2 CR18HF3-600-600 27
600 3 24-36
Rapid
Charging 750 D2 CR18HF3-750-600 34
208 - 277 1 24-48 360 60 A1 CR24HF1-60 18
600 3 24-48 750 120 A2 CR24HF3-120-600 7
600 3 24-48 1440 240 B2 CR24HF3-240-600 14
600 3 24-48
Rapid
Charging 360 C2 CR24HF3-360-600 22
600 3 24-48
Rapid
Charging 480 C2 CR24HF3-480-600 30
600 3 24-48
Rapid
Charging 600 D2 CR24HF3-600-600 37
208 - 277 1 48-80 210 35 A1 CR40HF1-35 18
600 3 48-80 480 80 A2 CR40HF3-80-600 8
600 3 48-80 600 160 B2 CR40HF3-160-600 16
600 3 48-80
Rapid
Charging 240 C2 CR40HF3-240-600 25
600 3 48-80
Rapid
Charging 320 C2 CR40HF3-320-600 33
600 3 48-80
Rapid
Charging 400 D2 CR40HF3-400-600 41
600 3 48-80
Rapid
Charging 480 D2 CR40HF3-480-600 49
Batcom Plus  Battery Date Recorder
Standard Display
Bright Blue Low Electrolyte Level Indicator